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Anvilreservestheright,withoutnotice,tomakechangesandrevisionstoproductspecifications,materialsanddesign,
whichin ouropinion,willprovidebetterperformance,durabilityandefficiency.

“Anvils deep fat fryers are designed to
create a delicious variety of crisp fried
food with minimum fuss. Delight your
customers with french fries, chicken, fish,
seafood, etc.”

APPLICATION
• IDEAL FOR USE IN RESTAURANTS, TAKE AW AYS,

CANTEENS, ETC.

CONSTRUCTION
• DOUBLEPAN FORSEPARATION OFFOODTYPESORUSE

ONE PAN W HEN QUIET AND BOTH W HEN BUSY

• HINGED ELEMENT BOXES WITH 2 STAGE LOCKING

MECHANISM

• PILOT LIGHT INDICATES WHEN ELEMENTS ARE 

ENERGISED

• LIFT-OUT,ONE-PIECE STAINLESSSTEELTANKSW ITH

CARRYING HANDLES FOR EASE OF CLEANING

HEATING
• VARIABLE HEAT CONTROL FROM 122oF - 374oF

• REACHES FRYING TEMPERATURES FAST

• RECOVERS TO OPERATING TEMPERATURE QUICKLY

BETWEEN LOADS

ACCESSORIES
• NIGHT COVERS

• NICKEL-PLATED MILD STEEL WIRE BASKETS

SAFETY FEATURES
• AUTOMATICCUT-OUTAT390°FTO PREVENTOILFIRE

• MICROSW ITCHDISCONNECTSPOW ERW HEN ELEMENT

BOX IS REMOVED
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M anufactured by:

ScientificEngineering (Pty)Ltd

South Africa

W ebsite:www.anvilworld.com

Note: Output performance figures quoted are dependant on various factors.

M O D E L S :
F F A 7 0 2 0
F F A 7 1 2 0
F F A 8 0 2 0
F F A 8 1 2 0

C O U N T E R T O P
F R Y E R

DESCRIPTION

TWIN BASKETS

SINGLE BASKETS

VOL.OF OIL (l)

VOL.OF OIL (lbs)

± FRENCH FRIES (lbs/hr)

VOLTAGE (V)

POWER (kW)

DIMENSIONS (in) (W x D x H)

BOX DIMNS (in) (W x D x H)

PACKEDWEIGHT (lbs)

COMPLIESWITH SPEC

FRYER 20lb FRYER 20lb

FFA7020

FFA7120

10

20

20

110

2x1.8

23x19x11

25x21x13

26

UL197

FFA8020

FFA8120

10

20

34

220

2x2.5

23x19x11

25x21x13

26

UL197

ACCESSORIES

FFB2250
FRYERBASKETLARGE

FFB1250
FRYERBASKETSMALL

FFC0001
NIGHTLIDLARGE

FFC0002
NIGHTLIDSMALL

TILT UP ELEMENT HEAD W ITH SAFETY LOCK DEVICE

RESET BUTTON FOR SAFETY CUT OUT

IF FRYING COMPOUND OVERHEATS
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NOTE:

W henviewingtheappliancefrom thefrontinitsusualoperating

position,thewidth(W )oftheproductisthetotaldistancefrom

lefttoright;thedepth(D)oftheproductisthetotaldistance

from fronttoback;theheight(H)isthetotaldistancefrom the

bottom of the product to the top

NEMA 5015P
110V

NEMA 6 - 15P
220V


